
950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
Nevada City, CA 95959-8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details

File #: SR 16-0266

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 3/22/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 1 to the software purchase and maintenance
agreement with Accela, Inc. for Fiscal Year 2015/16 (Res. 15-154), authorizing execution of the Order
Schedule for the Citizen Relationship Management (CRM) solution, increasing the contract amount by
$113,217 to a maximum contract amount not to exceed $413,437, authorizing the release of the
designated fund balance in CDA Fund 1123 in the amount of $113,217, and the Road Fund 114 in the
amount of $63,697, and directing the Auditor-Controller to amend the Fiscal Year 2015/16 Community
Development Agency and Road Administration Budget. (4/5 affirmative vote required.)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Community Development Agency (61), Nevada County
Offices (budget) (11)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 16-115 Accela, Inc. Amendment 1, 2. Staff Report Memo - Revised - Accela 2015-16 w CRM,
3. Resolution - Accela Amendment 1 w CRM, 4. AMD - NevadaCoCA rev CP 03102016 v2, 5. Accela
Amendment Exhibit A, 6. Accela Amendment Exhibit B, 7. Accela Amendment Exhibit C, 8. Resolution
15-154

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted.BOARD OF SUPERVISORS3/22/2016 1 Pass

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

