
EXHIBIT B

LICENSE FEES

Product Fees

Total License Fees $26,931.00

MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT FEES

Product Year 1

Total Annual Maintenance and Support Fees $6,463.44

First-Term Annual Maintenance and Support Fees are fixed-priced 

deliverables for which full payment is due upon contract signing.

Renewal fees for the Second-Term through Fourth-Term Annual 

Maintenance and Support are subject to annual increases of four 

percent (4%) over the previous year's fees and are due on the 

anniversaries of the Effective Date.

Accela Land Mgmt User Lic Packs (incl 5 named 

users per pack)

$10,998.00

Accela Land Management Annual Maintenance 

and Support

$2,639.52

Accela Mobile Office Annual Maintenance and 

Support

$2,639.52

Accela Mobile User Lic Packs (includes 5 named 

users)

$10,998.00

Accela GIS User License Packs (includes 5 named 

users)

$4,935.00

$1,184.40Accela GIS Annual Maintenance and Support


